
Results *

Open WKC World Cup for Children

09.05.2013 - 11.05.2013 in Melbourne, Australia

Child. Kata Ind. Female Mixed Styles 8-9 y. 119

1 GRIGORYEVA  Avrora KFR-WKC-Russia

2 GRGECIVICH Mia KNZ-New Zealand

3 ARUN SIROMITA AIKKPF-India

Child. Kata Ind. Female Shoto 10-11 y. up to Green132

1 NEUENDORF Piper KAA-Australia

2 TROFIMOVA  Anna KFR-WKC-Russia

Child. Kata Ind. Female Shoto 10-11 y. Blue to Black134

1 JAMES Breanna KAA-Australia

2 SARDARYAN  Anastasia KFR-WKC-Russia

3 CAMERON Rosey KAA-Australia

Child. Kata Ind. Female Shorin 12-13 y. Blue to Black150

1 LESLIE Kaitlin AAU-USA

2 ADAMSON Hope AAU-USA

3 FICKLE Chloe AAU-USA

Child. Kata Ind. Female Shoto 12-13 y. Blue to Black154

1 WILLIS Lindsey AAU-USA

2 EMANUEL Lilly KAA-Australia

3 FISHMAN Rebecca AAU-USA

Child. Kata Ind. Female Mixed Styles 10-13 y. 159

1 RIVERA Anjelica AAU-USA

2 FICKLE Katie AAU-USA

3 ROBINSON Hannah KAA-Australia

Child. Kumite Ind. Female 8-9 y. Ippon166

1 GRGECIVICH Mia KNZ-New Zealand

2 GRIGORYEVA  Avrora KFR-WKC-Russia

3 URSINI Kyla KAA-Australia

Child. Kumite Ind. Female 10-11 y. +40 kg Sanbon172

1 FICKLE Katie AAU-USA

2 ROBINSON Hannah KAA-Australia

3 TROFIMOVA  Anna KFR-WKC-Russia
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3 SARDARYAN  Anastasia KFR-WKC-Russia

Child. Kumite Ind. Female 10-11 y. Ippon174

1 CAMERON Rosey KAA-Australia

2 JAMES Breanna KAA-Australia

3 NEUENDORF Piper KAA-Australia

3 CROSS Brooklyn KNZ-New Zealand

Child. Kumite Ind. Female 12-13 y. -45 kg Sanbon176

1 FISHMAN Rebecca AAU-USA

2 EMANUEL Lilly KAA-Australia

3 OH Rachael KAA-Australia

3 ADAMSON Hope AAU-USA

Child. Kumite Ind. Female 12-13 y. +50 kg Sanbon180

1 WILLIS Lindsey AAU-USA

2 LESLIE Kaitlin AAU-USA

3 RIVERA Anjelica AAU-USA

3 TOBIN Tiffany AAU-USA

Child. Kumite Ind. Female 12-13 y. Ippon182

1 JOY Sarah KAA-Australia

2 CONROY Renae KAA-Australia

3 ROCHFORD Shelby KAA-Australia

Child. Kata Ind. Male Shoto 8-9 y. up to Green212

1 CARR Zachary KAA-Australia

2 BERMAN Corey KAA-Australia

3 GALLAGHER Bodhi KAA-Australia

Child. Kata Ind. Male Shoto 8-9 y. Blue to Black214

1 TIMOFEEV  Adabay KFR-WKC-Russia

2 KOZLOV  David KFR-WKC-Russia

3 CROFTS Thanin KAA-Australia

Child. Kata Ind. Male Shoto 10-11 y. Blue to Black234

1 IVEY Michael AAU-USA

2 ASHER Benjamin AAU-USA
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3 WAGNER Brae KAA-Australia

Child. Kata Ind. Male Mixed Styles 10-11 y. 239

1 SINIAEV Semen KFR-WKC-Russia

2 BUROV Vladislav KFR-WKC-Russia

3 NEEP Caleb KAA-Australia

Child. Kata Ind. Male Shoto 12-13 y. Blue to Black254

1 BROWN Devon AAU-USA

2 TILKEMEIER Charlie AAU-USA

3 ERMEKEEV  Dmitrii KFR-WKC-Russia

Child. Kumite Ind. Male 8-9 y. -34 kg Sanbon260

1 CIARMA Jae KAA-Australia

2 SMITH Jack KAA-Australia

3 LIPSHUT Henry KAA-Australia

3 SUMIN  Vsevolod KFR-WKC-Russia

Child. Kumite Ind. Male 8-9 y. -39 kg Sanbon262

1 TIMOFEEV  Adabay KFR-WKC-Russia

2 ROBERTSON Justin KAA-Australia

3 MILIUTIN  Andrei KFR-WKC-Russia

3 COHEN Eden KAA-Australia

Child. Kumite Ind. Male 10-11 y. -40 kg Sanbon268

1 BUROV Vladislav KFR-WKC-Russia

2 SINIAEV Semen KFR-WKC-Russia

3 RANKIN Brandon KAA-Australia

3 LOTZOFF Gabriel KAA-Australia

Child. Kumite Ind. Male 10-11 y. -45 kg Sanbon270

1 VIAZOVSKII  Denis KFR-WKC-Russia

2 FOTHERGILL Nathan KAA-Australia

3 CITTADINI Zac KAA-Australia

3 BUINTCEV  Roman KFR-WKC-Russia

Child. Kumite Ind. Male 10-11 y. +45 kg Sanbon272

1 IVEY Michael AAU-USA
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2 GORBUNOV  Dmitrii KFR-WKC-Russia

3 DRAPER Blake KAA-Australia

3 BURTON Conroy KAA-Australia

Child. Kumite Ind. Male 10-11 y. Ippon274

1 NISHIOKA Yuuto KNZ-New Zealand

2 WAGNER Brae KAA-Australia

3 NEEP Caleb KAA-Australia

3 TURNER Jordan KAA-Australia

Child. Kumite Ind. Male 12-13 y. -50 kg Sanbon276

1 ERMEKEEV  Dmitrii KFR-WKC-Russia

2 BERMAN Kade KAA-Australia

3 VELLA Liam KAA-Australia

3 BROWN Devon AAU-USA

Child. Kumite Ind. Male 12-13 y. +55 kg Sanbon280

1 YAP Layton KAA-Australia

2 DRAPER Brandon KAA-Australia

3 SMITH Gregory KAA-Australia

Page 4 of 4Managed by "SHIAI - Event"Sonntag, 12. Mai 2013


